Power Solutions Named Bowie Business of the Year

BALTIMORE (May 29, 2015) - Power Solutions, LLC, a St. John Properties client at the Melford business community in Bowie, MD, was recently named Business of the Year at an Annual Business Recognition Awards ceremony held cooperatively by the Greater Bowie Chamber of Commerce, the City of Bowie, and the Bowie Economic Development Committee.

Power Solutions, LLC is a full service 24/7 electrical contractor headquartered in Bowie, Maryland that has been in business since 1998. Power Solutions provides, among other services, electrical construction and maintenance, mission critical facility maintenance, emergency power systems, life safety systems, testing, as well as data and communications.



Shown at the award presentation are, from left, Brien Poffenberger, Maryland Chamber of Commerce; Jon Eugenio, Power Solutions; and Kelly Pierce, Greater Bowie Chamber of Commerce.